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4/6/2024 1

April 2024

Those Serving

May 2024

Date Day & Time Deacon Ushers Altar Guild Readers

14th

21st

27th

28th

Date Day & Time Deacon Ushers Altar Guild Readers

7th

13th

5th

11th

12th

19th

25th

26th

Eyster Winter Holt Rutan

Stephens Eyster Hart Stephens

Unverzagt Rutan Unverzagt Fuzia

Rutan Stephens Frederickson Frederickson

Unverzagt Winter S. Unverzagt Winter

Eyster Unverzagt Holt Fuzia

Stephens Rutan Hart Stephens

Rutan Winter Holt Winter

Eyster Stephens Rutan

Unverzagt Eyster Unverzagt Fuzia

Stephens Unverzagt Frederickson Stephens

Rutan Winter Holt Frederickson

Sunday, 9:30
a.m.

Saturday,
5:00 p.m.

Sunday, 9:30
a.m.

Sunday, 9:30
a.m.

Saturday,
5:00 p.m.

Sunday, 9:30
a.m.

Sunday, 9:30
a.m.

Saturday,
5:00 p.m.

Sunday, 9:30
a.m.

Sunday, 9:30
a.m.

Saturday,
5:00 p.m.

Sunday, 9:30
a.m.

If you cannot serve on a specific date please contact someone
who also serves in that position on an upcoming date and make
arrangements to switch. (Please - Do not make changes without
notifying persons involved.)  Thank You!


